
Sr.No 

13 

20 

15 

21 

10 

I6 

18 

22 

12 

19 

23 

2 
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24 

7 

9 

25 

31 

8 

26 

27 

28 

30 

33 

41 

29 

34 

35 

36 

38 

32 

37 

39 

44 

40 

43 

45 

46 

42 

Application 
No 

14021704 
14014063 
14010073 

14034073 
14007673 
14003803 
14016371 
14016990 

14021379 
14002628 
14002732 
14003263 
14004303 
14016274 
14010032 
14010608 
14028665 

14018136 
14008916 

14017979 

14014229 
14006389 
14012134 

14019156 
14029055 

14012427 
14002621 
14030063 
14026579 
14012538 

14011247 
14002957 

14004212 

14006906 

14030509 
14026502 

14004904 
14029072 

14002895 
14028362 
14005239 
14022353 

14002026 
14003346 
14010420 

14027346 

Murgaon Education Society's 
Vasant Joshi College of Arts and Commerce, 

Merit List 2024-25- First Round 

Applicant Name 
|SANIYA SEBASTIAO PEREIRA 

SOHNI VEERAJ MAHATME 
KAREN SEVERINA DOURADO 

SHREYA YADAV 
|NIKITA GANESH KUTTIMANI 
SIYA LORENCIA ALMEIDA 
MANSI SHEKHAR SHIRODKAR 
SRUSHTI SURENDRA DHURI 

Zuarinagar-Goa 
Bachelor of Arts 

BHUMI DEEPAK NAIK 
SARA FATIMA 
FEOULA REBELO 
ADITYA KUMAR BIND 

BHAGESHREE ARJUNAPPA HARIJAN 
PRASHIL RAMNATH GOVEKAR 
ANASHKA SHINDE 
REESHA RAJENDRA NAIK 

|LUCIA BELA ANTONIA DO CARMO DA 
ROCHA MACHADO 
SHOBHA RUDRAPPA HARIJAN 

MUKTI SATYAVAN NAIK 
|SANJANA SUBHASH HARIJAN 
SARVESH SURESH KUBAL 
ROHAN MALLAPPA KOLKAR 

|ATHARVI RAJESH NAIK 
MOUZIN SHAIKH 
BEYONCE RAYA FERNANDES 
KIRTI MAHADEVAPPA WALIKAR 

ROHAN HULESH VRAJALAL 

VICTORIA ROMANA DA COSTA 
|ROHIT SHARAD NAIK 

NIKI JOYELA DE SOUZA 
ROHAN SANJAY BURNVAL 
ARADHANA ALGURAM SAROJ 
SHIPALI GOPAL CHAVAN 

PALAK SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT 

SAMRUDHI SUDAN KASKAR 
BIBI SININ 

SANCHITA BHARAT MALI 
|SAKSHI PRASAD GAUNS DESAI 
|AARTI RAMU RATHOD 
KAREKAR ARPITA RAJESH 

DESHANG MANGESH GADEKAR 
VIDHI VINAYAK SHETGAONKAR 

MOHAMMAD KAIF KONNUR 
DANICA ALOYSIA ALMEIDA 
RASHMI SASEENDRAN NAIR 

SANGAMESH GOUDAPPA HARIJAN 
Joshi Coltege of 

Arts Zuarinagar 
Goa. 

403 726 

Reservation 
Category 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 
OBC 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

XIIth Std 

Percentage 
95.12 

91.17 

89.33 

88.4 

86.83 

86.67 

86.5 

84 

83.5 

81.5 

81.5 

81.17 

80.4 

80.17 

80 

79.67 

79.67 

79.33 

78.5 

78.17 

78 

78 

76.83 

76.17 

75.83 

75.33 

75.17 

74.83 

74.75 

74.5 

74 

73.67 

73.33 

73.17 

72.83 

72.83 

72.67 

72.5 

72.33 

72.17 

71.38 

70.8 

70.5 

70.5 

70 
70 

MERIT RANK 

16 

17 

12 

19 

20 

21 

13 

22 

10 

|4 

23 

24 

25 

27 

26 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

38 

4 

6 

36 

37 

2 

39 

43 

5 

40 

44 

42 

45 

46 

3 

Dr. Manasvi M.Kamat 
Principal 

M.E.S. Vasant Joshi Coltego of Ans & Commerg 
Zuarinagar-Goa. 



47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

6 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 
73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

92 

93 

94 

14010454 

2 

14009023 
14019566 
14011797 

14013654 

14024834 

14029169 

14003785 

14014223 

14022460 

14002907 

14009366 

14026702 

14012107 

14016184 NISHANT N HEGGANNAVAR 

14022956 

14016317 ROSHWIN LARSON COSTA FURTADO 

14010634 

14002507 

14017599 
14003 149 

14006595 

14011656 SACHI SUNIL NAIK 

14007980 

14016360 ASHWINI BASAVARAJ HOLYAR 

14019613 

14002284 SALONI VIJAYKUMAR TUMKUNTE 

14006594 

14009977 EVA THOMAS PILLAY 

14010151 

14030190 

14021929 

14017863 

14029609 

14029533 

DIVYA LAXMAN LAMANI 

ARPITA JAGDISH PRASAD VISHWAKAR 
FUZAIL AHMED KHAN 

|PRIYANKA SURESH RATHOD 
NITYA MEWALAL BIND 

|AMBIKA GOPALSINGH HAJERI 
AKASH LAMANI 

14013655 

SHAIKH SADIQA MAMLEKAR 

1400235 1I 

FAHIMA BASHIR AHMED SHAIKH 

SUKANNY SIDDAPPA MALLI 

VAISHNAVI GOPI NAVELKAR 
NISHITA NITESH KALANGUTKAR 

14012921 

14003808 

NINGHORWON MASHANGVA 

14002630 

MELISHA LOVINA FERNANDES 

14007231 

14007517 

SHREYA CHANDAN VAZARKAR 
DILKASH DAMODAR GAUDE 

LARA BALBINA MADONNA RODRIGUE| 
PRATHANA NAIK 
ASVINE PARSHURAM CHALWADI 

SAJIT QURESHI 

shi 

MAYA DEMAPPA KITTUR 
ROSANNA JASCINDA FERNANDES 

NAZIA DA WOOLSAB SANGAM 

14027269 ARYAN EKOSKAR 
14025607 NEHA JAISWARA 

SNEHAL PRAKASH NAIK HUGVEKAR 

140042 19 ARADHANA BHUJEL 

CHINNAY VISHNU NAIK 

14005772 NKHIL SANJU CHALWADI 

VARSHA CHALWADI 

14025386 CHANDAN YADAV 

DAVID THAVARAPPA LAMANI 

14023807 FAIYUNA BI SHAIKH 

ROHIT BHIMRAO TALWAR 

14022646 GYANA JAIN 

ASHISHKUMAR JANGEILAL PASSI 

14011232 SHALOMY ANOSHKA COLACO 

HIMANSHU SANGAMLAL 
SIMRAN AMANDA FERNANDES 

NUTAN UMESH NAIK 

Sr.No Application No Applicant Name 

SHAYNI SUDHAKAR VELIP 

RAJAT ROHIDAS NAIK 

|ANAND SOMAPPA LAMANI 

BABY SWATHI 

Colege, 

Zuarinagar 

WAITING LIST 

Goa. 
403 726 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
General 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

Reservation 
Category 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

69.67 
69.33 

68.5 

68.17 

68 

67.67 

67.5 

67.33 

67.17 
67 

66.83 
66.83 

66.67 
66.67 
66.5 

66.33 
66.17 
65.83 
65.5 

65.33 
65.33 

65.17 

65.17 

65 

64.67 

64.5 
64.33 

64 

63.83 

63 

62.88 

62.5 

62.5 

62.33 

62.17 

62 

62 

61.83 

61.67 

61.6 

61.17 

61 

60.83 

53.83 

50.67 

49.33 

46 

43.5 

XIlth Std 

Percentage 
60.67 
60.66 

47 

48 

Principa! 

49 

50 

51 
52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

MERIT RANK 

Dr. Manabi M. Kamat 

12.E.S. Vasant Joshi College of Arts && nmmereg 
Zuarinagar-Gno. 
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8 
9 

10 

11 

12 
13 

16 
17 

18 

19 
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 
30 

31 

32 
33 
34 

35 

36 

37 
38 

39 

40 
41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 
54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

6 

67 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

14029407 
14016083 
14007902 

14021744 
14020473 

14025673 

14002125 
14003185 

14002907 
14018220 

1402595 I 
14014633 
14006952 

14008967 
14018113 

14004576 
14012166 
14006269 

14030413 
14031963 
14028693 
14011585 
14004378 

14010578 
14018593 

14002622 

14018394 

14032072 

14008749 
14014500 

14020225 

14024874 

14026054 
14008521 

14024238 
14026657 
14016769 
14028154 

14011719 
14032317 

14006793 

14012525 

14004433 

14019450 

14024453 
14021029 

14017981 

14013105 
14014820 

14005003 
14011025 

14018513 
14021910 

14002221 
J4008460 
14021026 

14020408 

14026158 

SUNITA CHAUHAN 

14016583 
|40222 13 

SUDEEP K BADIGER 

14014475 

14007258 

14015315 
14016832 

|HARSHKUMAR SINGH 

14018193 

ARBIYA SIKANDAR BEPARI 
SAFIYA SHEIKH 

14015637 

NAVEEN BADDU LAMANI 
|ZHOYA RAJEKHAN 
AKASH AMANNA BALBATTI 

VAISHNAVI GOVIND HARIJAN MOPKAR 
ANITA RAMKISHAN MALLAH 
ASHA GOPAL CHALWADI 

RIDA FARID KHAN 
JOHNSTON COSME MONTEIRO 
SHABA BURANSAB SHAIKH 

MEENAKSHI VENKATESH RAMLUL 
AVANTHIKA BIJU 
SWATI VENKAT PATRA 

DIMPLE RAMCHANDRA KAMBLI 

SEEFA M SHAIKH 
SANJANA LAMANI 
VIDHI VINOD SRIVASTAV 

PRAPTI MAHENDRA NAIK 

SANIA CHANDSAB NADAF 
RAGHUVIR ANAND SAWANT 
DEEPALI GOVIND YADAV 

KARAN LAGAMANA MHANKALI 
SUHANA SHARIF INAMDAR 
SUMITRA MOUNESH HARIJAN 
RITIKA RAJAN VENGURLEKAR 

UMAIRHASSAN DALWAI 

JYOTI NAGRAJ GAJARI 
BASAVARAJ PARSAPPA JAGGAL 
SADASIVA 

PATCY DIAS 
PRAJAKTA DEEPAK BORKAR 

GEETA CHAVAN 
VANISHA V NAK 
PAVNI DAMODAR DALAL 
FELICIA KANNAN 
YASAHODA CHAWAN 
YOHAN JOHN AMADALA 

PRIYANKA KUMARI 
UMME AIMAN KASIM SHAIKH 

|SHAKSHI GAJANAN SAWANT 
RAHUL DODAMANI 

ALIYA AYUB KHAN 

SHIFANA NAZIR BAGWALE 
SACHI DABHALE 
SUSHMEETA HUCHAPPA MADAR 
VASUDEV BALA SHETYE 

PRAKASH SURESH RATHOD 
RANJANKUMAR SINGH 

|PAMMY BAGTI 
|DASALIM BANU SHAIKH 

SHRUT MUTTAPPA CHALWADI 
PREM BASAURAJ VASMANI 
NIOLA JACINTA SEQUEIRA 

NOELLE MAGDALENA BARRETO 
VISWAKARMA CHANDRASHEKAR BADIGER 
ANSU RAMMALIK GUPTA 

SUSHANT SITARAM LAMANI 

JASLIN SHIBU JOHN 
|ADITYA 
POOJA SHARMA 
MAHADEV KISHORE MAHALE 

SOHAIL RAZAK SHAIKH 

Gollege 
ofA 

Zuarinagar 
Goa. 

403 726 

! 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

60.38 
60.16 

60 

59.83 

59.33 
59.12 

59 

58.88 
58.83 

58.83 
58.83 

58.17 

58.13 
57.83 
57.67 

57 

57 

56.83 
56.83 

56 

56 

55.33 
55 

54.83 
54.67 
54.33 
54.33 

54.33 
54.17 
54.17 

54 

54 

53.87 

53.83 
53.83 

53.67 

53.5 

53.33 

53.17 

53.17 

53.17 

52.67 

52.5 

52.5 

52.5 

52.33 
52 

52 

52 
S1.67 

51.5 

51.17 
S0.5 

50.33 

50.33 

50 
50 

50 

49.83 

49,83 

49.75 

49.33 

49.33 

49.33 
49 

48.16 

3 

6 

e==-aaaaaaa*aa=ea|=aeleaaaa3338 

7 

8 

12 

13 

19 

16 

20 

21 

2 

23 

24 
25 

26 

27 

2 
28 

30 

31 
32 

34 

35 

36 
37 

39 
40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 
49 

5 

50 

52 

53 

6 

54 

53 

56 

58 

59 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 
67 

68 

Dr. Manavi m. amat 
Principal 

M.E.S. Vasant Joshi College of Arns & Conore 
Zuarinagar-Goa. 



69 

70 

7 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 
80 

81 
82 

83 
84 

85 

87 

88 

90 
91 

92 
93 

94 

95 

96 
97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

03 

104 
0 

106 

107 

108 

14012322 
14010184 

14024630 

14013751 
14024773 

14009310 
14017935 
14005391 

14014031 

1402178I 
14015808 

14013501 

14022252 
14012225 

14019900 
14029207 

14002039 
14004813 

14002787 
14022968 
14028790 

14029594 
14027309 

14009377 
14026846 
14026844 

14014142 

14028762 

14027354 
14014559 

14025696 
14026559 

14016603 

140213 19 
14023777 

14005160 
14013760 

14016107 

14003605 
14003544 

PARSHURAM MADAR 
VAIBHAVI NARAYAN DICHOLKAR 

MURIELLE RODRIGUES 
|SHIVAM RAJARAM CHAUHAN 
|BHAGYASHREE GAJAGUNDA HIREMATH 

|ACHAL LALCHAND BIND 
LAVESH LAVU KERKAR 
DEEPTI DEEPAK NAIK 

FIZA SHAIKH 
KRISHNA MANTLAL NISHAD 

ADITYA RAMKRISHNA SHARMA 

TEJAL ANAND ZARAPKAR 
AKSHATA HOSAMANI 

NEHAL SAGAR SAWANT 
SAHIL DEEPAK PEDNEKAR 
SADHANA DEVI VERMA 

PURVA SHYAMSUNDAR MAYEKAR 
SHREYA SUBHASH JADHAV 

NIHARIKA NANESHWAR SHETYE 

VAILANKANNI CLEMENTE 
|KARUNA PREMANAND CHANDEKAR 
VIJAY DAYANAND NAIK 
|ABHISHEK YAMUNAPPA HOSMANI 
SNEHA SURENDRA NAIK 
MERLIN MARIA DCRUZ 
VARDHAN SUDHANVA NAIK 
USHANTI LAXMIKANT VETOSKAR 
CHAVAN PRATIK ARJUN 
BHUMIKA MISHRA 
MUSHCAN KUMARI SINGH 
|AKASH MADAR 

KEERTI SHIVAPPA SANGANNAVAR 
PRIYANKA MANKATTI 
SHABNAM MALDAR 
JANURAG AMIT GUPTA 
MUSKAN HUSSAINSAB MALDAR 
MANJU LAMANI 

MANJU NAMDEV LAMANI 
PRINCE KUMAR UMESH MANDAL 

IPUSHKAR PREMNATH PASSI 

College of Arts 

Zuarinagar 

Goa. 
403 726 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

TTTTTTTTTTTTT GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

48.5 

48.17 

47.83 
47.67 

47.5 

47.17 
47 

46.83 

46.67 
46.66 
46.5 

46.33 
46.33 

45.88 
45.83 
45.83 

45.17 
45 

44.83 
44.33 

44 

43.5 
43.5 

43.17 
43 

42 

41.5 

41 

40.67 

40.5 

40.17 

39.17 

39.33 

39 
39 

38.83 

38.83 

38,83 

38.17 

37.17 

Ngmot 
Principal 
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70 

Zuarinagar-Goa. 
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106 

107 

Dr. Manasvi M. Kamat 
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ME.S. Vasant Joshi College of Arts & Comnrra 
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